Colocation Server Rack Cabinet CLC Series
UL 2416 Rated 3,000 lbs Weight Capacity
The Co-location Rack Cabinet System from Hammond features four (4) different
bay configurations and several roof options. Whether you are leasing the space or
want to restrict access to sections of your cabinet, the Hammond CLC Series is
loaded with innovative features.
Features
Constructed of 14-gauge welded steel frame; 16-gauge doors and side

Accessories
Cabinet Assemblies (Top Panel Not Included)
CLC Specific Accessories
Part No. Description
CLCCMSP Cable manager security plate (includes 12 plates, 54 screws, 1 hex key)
CLCCMSC Cable manager security cover (includes 2 covers, 4 screws, 1 hex key)
CLRHHNG Right-hand door hinge kit.
CLCTRAY Cable Tray works as a top cable tray and hides cables view.
CLHAN-01 Replacement Combination Lock Handle
GKIT Cabinet Baying/Ganging/Joining Kit
C4K-Z4 Cabinet Bolt-Down Kit.
Data subject to change without notice.
Part No.
Overall Dimensions Rack Units Mounting Dimensions
Height Width Depth Per Bay Height (Per Bay) Width Depth
CLC1B36BK 1-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 44U 77.25 19.00 34.13
CLC1B42BK 1-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 44U 77.25 19.00 40.13
CLC1B48BK 1-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 44U 77.25 19.00 46.13
CLC2B36BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 21U 37.88 19.00 34.13
CLC2B42BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 21U 37.88 19.00 40.13
CLC2B48BK 2-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 21U 37.88 19.00 46.13
CLC3B36BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 14U 24.75 19.00 34.13
CLC3B42BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 14U 24.75 19.00 40.13
CLC3B48BK 3-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 14U 24.75 19.00 46.13
CLC4B36BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 36.00 10U 18.19 19.00 34.13
CLC4B42BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 42.00 10U 18.19 19.00 40.13
CLC4B48BK 4-Bay 83.02 24.00 48.00 10U 18.19 19.00 46.13
For our Chimney Cabinet version, Click here.
Overall height includes leveling feet.
Optional Cabinet Components
Use with Solid Brush Gasket Kit Solid
8x Brushed Entry
with Center Opening
4x Brushed Entry
with Rear Opening Single Solid
Frame Bottom Panel for Bottom Panel Top Panel Top Panel Top Panel Side Panel
Depth Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
36" CLCBP36BK CLCBG36BK CLCST36BK CLC8T36BK CLC4T36BK CLCSP36BK
42" CLCBP42BK CLCBG42BK CLCST42BK CLC8T42BK CLC4T42BK CLCSP42BK
48" CLCBP48BK CLCBG42BK CLCST48BK CLC8T48BK CLC6T48BK CLCSP42BK
Tags: Co-location Cabinet, Server Rack, Server Cabinet, Cabinet Enclosure, Co-lo Cabinet, Colo
Enclosures, Data Center, Collocation Cabinet
© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.